
B.—7a.

CLASSXXVI.—ROADS—continued.

50

Appropriations for Public Works Services

;tem. 19' •2-3.

MINISTER Ob' LANDS—continued.

1311
1312
1313
1314

1315
1316
1317

131S
1319
1320
1321
1322

1323

1324

1325
1326
1327
1328
1329

1330

1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1316
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360

VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roads, eto.—continued.
Nelson—continued

East Road (long cutting) to Pohara Collingwood
Kaituna-Ferntown ... .,
Kaituna (Lower) ... ,.
Kaituna protective works (near ,,

Brewer's)
Lindsay's Crossing-Spring Creek „
Nguroa-Puponga ... ,,
Onetaua and Pakawau Survey Dis- ,,

tricts
Pakawau Bush Road ... . ,,
Pakawau-Tamatea ... ,,
Pohara-Awaroa ... „
Takaka (East) ... ,,
Takaka River Protection (£1 for .,

£1)
Takaka-Riwaka (£1 for £1) ... Collingwood

and Waimea
Takaka roads improvement (£1 for Collingwood

£1)
Waitapu (Willcock's Road) ... ,,
Brighton to Grey County boundary Buller
Brighton-Grey-Bullock Creek ... ,,
Buller Bridge ... ,,
Buller River Bridge (near iron „

bridge)
BullerRoad (loop line, ninemiles to „

Westport) (on account of £1,650)
Costello's Hill
Charleston Road ... „
Karamea ... „
Karamea-Mud-flat ... ,,
Lyell Cemetery and Road ... .,
Mokihinui—Little Wanganui ... „
Mokihinui-Ngakawau ... ,,
Ohika-iti Bridge ... ,,
Oparara Beach ... „
Oparara Bridge ... „
Oparara River (Limestone Bluff)... „
Oparara Schoolhouse Road ... „
Promised Land (extension) ... „
Promised Land-Ohinemahana ... „
Blackwater Bridge ... Inangahua
Boatman's Creek Bridge ... „
Boatman's Valley ... „
Brazil ... ,,
Burke's Creek Bridge ... ,,
Burke's Creek-Reefton .. ,,
Crushington ... „
Glenroy Bridge (approaches) ... .,
Hamprien Cemetery-Murchison ... „
Horse Terrace-Hunter's ... .,
Howard Valley ... ,,
Inar.gahna Bridge, Reefton ... ,,
Inangahua Landing Bridge ... „
Inangahua-Main Buller Road ... ,,
Larry's Creek (protective works) ... „
Little Grey River Bridge (near „

Ikamatua)
Mangles-Braeburu ... „

200
100
50
100

100
50
50

50
150
300
100
16

200

300

500
250
200
100
100

1,000

200
200

17
500

10
800
300

50
100
600
100
150
300
150
100
100
200
150
250
200
250
200
20

100
200
400

1,000
150
300
500

1361 100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

