## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1902–3.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—cont	inued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 101—continued.			
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
1011	Nelson—continued	C-11:	900	
$\begin{array}{c} 1311 \\ 1312 \end{array}$	East Road (long cutting) to Pohara Kaituna-Ferntown	Collingwood	$\frac{200}{100}$	
1313		,,	50	
1314	1.	,,	100	
1315	Brewer's) Lindsay's Crossing-Spring Creek		100	
1316	Nguroa-Puponga	"	50	
1317	Onetaua and Pakawau Survey Dis- tricts	,,	50	
1318	Pakawau Bush Road	. ,,	50	•
1319 $1320$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	150 300	
1320	Takaka (East)	"	100	
1322		,,	16	
1323	1	Collingwood and Waimea	200	
1324	Takaka roads improvement (£1 for £1)	Collingwood	300	
1325	Waitapu (Willcock's Road)	"	500	
$1326 \\ 1327$	1	Buller	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 1327 \\ 1328 \end{array}$	I 0	"	$\frac{200}{100}$	
1329		"	100	
1330	1	"	1,000	
1331	Westport) (on account of £1,650) Costello's Hill		200	
1332	1	"	200	
1333		,,	17	
$1334 \\ 1335$	1	,,	500	
1336	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	"	800	
1337	Mokibinui-Ngakawau	"	300	
1338		,,	50	
1339 $1340$		,,	100 600	
1341		"	100	
1342	Oparara Schoolhouse Road	,,	150	
$1343 \\ 1344$	·	"	300 150	
1345		Inangah <b>ua</b>	100	
1346		,,	100	
1347		**	$\begin{vmatrix} 200 \\ 150 \end{vmatrix}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 1348 \\ 1349 \end{array}$		"	250	
1350	Burke's Creek-Reefton	,,	200	
1351	Crushington	,,	250	•
$1352 \\ 1353$		,,	$\frac{200}{20}$	
1354		**	100	
1355	Howard Valley	,,	200	
$1356 \\ 1357$		**	1,000	
1358		"	150	
1359	Larry's Creek (protective works)	"	300	
1360	Little Grey River Bridge (near Ikamatua)	"	500	
1361		,,	100	